

FIR No.373/2022
STATE Vs. VISHAL & ORS.
PS Jaitpur
U/s 392/397/411/34 IPC & 25/54/59 Arms Act

20.05.2024

Present : Sh. R.K. Gurjar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused Vishal, Masum Hussain & Pinkal, Deepak Yadav **not produced from JC.**
Sh. Ramesh Rawat, Ld. Counsel for accused Vishal.
Sh. Gaurav Kant Sharma, Ld. LAC for accused Masoom and Deepak Yadav.
Sh. Ashutosh Mishra, Ld. Counsel for accused Pinkal.
IO/SI Satyapreet in person.
PW1- Sunil Yadav in person.
PW2- Amit Kumar Singh in person.
MHC(M) in person.

Today, the matter is fixed for PE.

However, none of the accused persons have been produced from JC.

Production Warrants be issued against accused persons returnable by next date of hearing.

PW1 and PW2 are bound down till next date of hearing.

Put up for PE on 08.07.2024.

[Sheetal Chaudhary Pradhan]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
20.05.2024