

HDFC Bank Ltd. Vs. _____ ;

Present: Sh. Harjit Singh Kathpal, Counsel for the petitioner.

Fresh petition under Section 9 of the Arbitration & Conciliation Act, 1996 received by entrustment. It be checked and registered. Now, to come up on 31.01.2026 for consideration on the the said petition.

Date of Order: 16.01.2026

(Sachin Yadav)
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Chandigarh/UID No.HR0324