

SC No.603/2022
FIR No.373/2022
P.S. Jaitpur.
State Vs. Vishal.

06.08.2026

Present : Sh. L.D. Singh, Ld. Addl. P.P. for the State.
Accused Vishal and Deepak in person.
Accused Pinkal produced from Bulandsher Jail through VC.
Accused Masum Hussain produced from JC from Neemka
Jail, Faridabad (on bail in this matter)
Sh. Manish Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused Vishal.
Sh. Sunder Lal, Ld. LADC for accused Masum and Deepak.
Sh. Ashutosh, Ld. Counsel for accused Pinkal through VC.

Time sought.

Put up for final arguments on 31.08.2026.

[Sachin Jain]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
06 .08.2026